

Declaration of Innocuousness.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the Manufacturer.

Product Type: Horse Riders Helmet

Manufacturer: Champion Manufacturing Group Ltd

This declaration covers the following products:

Vent-Air Peaked Helmet Vent-Air Evolution Pearl Peaked Helmet

Vent-Air Evolution Diamond Peaked Helmet

Vent-Air Deluxe Jockey Helmet Revolve Vent-Air Radiance Peaked Helmet (MIPS)

Revolve Vent-Air Sport Jockey Helmet (MIPS) Vent-Air Sport Jockey

Vent-Air Evolution Peaked Helmet

Ven-Air Evolution Couture Peaked Helmet

Vent-Air Evolution Pro Peaked Helmet

Grand-Prix Peaked Helmet

Revolve Vent-Air Peaked Helmet (MIPS)

Revolve Vent-Air Jockey Helmet (MIPS)

Vent-Air Hunter Noir Peaked Helmet

The PPE products described above are not known to contain any materials or substances (including decomposition products) likely to harm the health or hygiene of the user or other person likely to come into contact with the product

Signed for on behalf of Champion Manufacturing Group Ltd

Signed:

Print Name: Dr B Hanna

Role: Production engineer

Date: 2023-02-17